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
The lot is huge (66’ x 264") and features an inground pool
and lots of room for gardens. Clear view from the cedar
deck overlooking mature trees. Come see this very
unique property. $275,000. RM137-03

YVAN DESJARDINS* sales Rep.
877-5211 *

1-800-834-5516
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CHILDREN’S
MIRACLE
NETWORK

us first?

MLS# X214822

GREAT COUNTRY LOCATION - $389,900

This spacious 3+2 bedroom, 3-1/2 bath Viceroy home is
nicely situated on nearly 10 acres overlooking 2 ponds and
mature trees. The newly finished basement is ideal for the
extended family or in-laws and the oversized workshop and
double car, attached garage, will please the handyman. Just
a minute drive to Town.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
51 9- 853-2086

1-888-833-1945

DESIRABLE HEART LAKE

50 ft. lot, double car garage, 4 spacious bedrooms, main

floor family room, finished rec room, eat-in kitchen, newer

furnace and windows, and newly shingled roof. All within

walking distance to shopping, schools, rec centre and library.

g you're ready to make that special move, call Carol Wood*.
269,400.

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

A LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY
Great 3 bedroom bungalow on .9 acre just north of Ballinafad. Detached
2 car garage. Furnace in 1995, most new windows in 2002. New well with
10 gal recovery rate, water treatment system plus infa red system in
2002. Includes B/l dishwasher and fridge & stove. Call Pat* to view.
Priced at $289,000.

PAT AKERS* Sales Aep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

MILTON: TREED
ESTATE
L SUBDIVISION, 2 AC
. @8 Curb appeal. Superb 4
bdrm, 3 WR home built to
R-2000 standards on a
treed, private estate
subdivision lot. Kit & Fam
rm with full Southern
exposure. Hrdwood floors in LR, DR, Family rm, hall & bed-
rooms. Ceramics from foyer through kitchen with oak cabinets,
island, breakfast bar, double pantry, eating area & walkout to flag-
stone patio, fire pit & private yard. Professionally finished base-
ment with pot lights, high end broadloom & woodstove. Excellent
drilled well. Curved, paved driveway. Oversized garage, 24’ x 24’
Many perennial plants & mature trees provide lovely landscaping.
$459,800.

More photos at http:/maureen.ca
MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516



